

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5222 OF 2007  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

APOLLO GLENEAGLES HOSPITAL LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE CORP. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arti Tiwari, Adv.  
M/S. S. Narain & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. V.J. Francis,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Statement of case may be filed on record before 13-4-2009.

List the matter on 13-4-2009.

va

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar